
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M70
Judge: KAMIŃSKA Katarzyna

Pertti Ahomaki FIN Ancona, ITA 16-04-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 10.88

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  12:45:00

End: 19-03-30  13:40:00

1 2598 Valdis CELA M70 10.27     Latvia

2 4048 Volodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH M70 10.09     Ukraine

3 2882 Ryszard ADAMCZEWSKI M70 10.02     Poland

4 851 Pertti AHOMÄKI M70  9.75     Finland

5 2692 Vladas ZANIAUSKAS M70  9.18     Lithuania

6 1793 Claus-Werner KREFT M70  9.08     Germany

7 1021 Roger CATASTINI M70  8.90     France

8 2837 Jan Kristian OLSEN M70  8.57  SB   Norway

9 4149 Ivan BLACK M70  8.47     United States of America

10 3478 Wincenty PRZYBYSZEWSKI M70  8.13     Poland

11 371 José Edgar STERLING M70  7.86     Colombia

905 Vesa MÄKI M70 DNS     Finland

I II III IV V VI

9.16 9.36 10.08 9.90 10.27 8.51Valdis CELA

10.09 10.06 x - - -Volodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH

9.96 9.86 9.97 9.93 8.63 10.02Ryszard ADAMCZEWSKI

9.70 9.56 9.68 9.75 x 9.73Pertti AHOMÄKI

8.79 8.87 9.01 8.97 9.18 9.08Vladas ZANIAUSKAS

8.89 9.00 9.08 x x xClaus-Werner KREFT

8.53 8.30 8.33 8.40 8.60 8.90Roger CATASTINI

8.57 8.56 7.29 8.32 x -Jan Kristian OLSEN

8.02 8.47 8.36Ivan BLACK

8.13 7.60 7.96Wincenty PRZYBYSZEWSKI

7.82 7.86 7.56José Edgar STERLING

Vesa MÄKI

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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